CONCEALED HOOK TIMBER-TO-TIMBER
CONNECTOR
PRACTICAL
Easy and quick to install, it can be fastened with a single type of screw.
Joint that can be easily disassembled, ideal for the construction of tem-
porary structures.
SLENDER STRUCTURES
It can also be used concealed with wooden elements having small

s
B
B
H
s
H
s
BB
H
s
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø nLOCKSTOP - type pcs *
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKT1880 17,5 80 20 4-Ø5 1 LOCKSTOP5U 50
LOCKT3580 35 80 20 8-Ø5 2 LOCKSTOP5 50
LOCKT35100 35 100 20 12-Ø5 2 LOCKSTOP5 50
LOCKT35120 35 120 20 16-Ø5 4 LOCKSTOP5 25
LOCKT53120 52,5 120 20 24-Ø5 4 LOCKSTOP5 25
Screws and LOCK STOP not included in the package.
* number of connector pairs
MATERIAL AND DURABILITY
LOCK T: EN AW-6005A aluminium alloy

B
H
s B
H
sB
H
sB
H
s
s
B
H
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø nLOCKSTOP - type pcs*
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKT50135 50 135 22 12-Ø7 2 LOCKSTOP7 25
LOCKT50175 50 175 22 16-Ø7 4 LOCKSTOP7 18
LOCKT75175 75 175 22 24-Ø7 4 LOCKSTOP7 12
LOCKT75215 75 215 22 36-Ø7 4 LOCKSTOP7 12
LOCKT100215 100 215 22 48-Ø7 4 LOCKSTOP7 8
Screws and LOCK STOP not included in the package.
* number of connector pairs
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø pcs*
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKTFLOOR135 1200 135 22 64-Ø7 1
Screws not included in the box.
* number of connector pairs
CODE B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]